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Anlage
Harbigweg 10, 69124 Heidelberg
T 06221-167707

Sportwart/in
Eigl, Helmut
T 01712623824 helmut.eigl@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Arnold, Karl-Heinz
T 06221-183743 gille.hd@web.de
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Damen 50 (4er) Samstag 1 (4er)
MF: Ursula Jakob; T 06221 782555
jakobhd@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Beyer, Iris

Serie, Bettina
Hittel, Gabriela
Wagner, Gudrun
Hoof, Inge
Temesvari, Aniko
Manek, Verena
Jakob, Ursula
Dietz, Karin

10 Benz, Renate

11 Sonntag, Roswita
12 Warnatz, Christel
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25501465
26601196
26750804
24350774
26450080
25601580
25701396
25101649
26400984
25050841
24550735
24450938

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Volksbanken
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